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Electric and Magnetic Fields (SPA4210)
No. of responses = 48 (37.5%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
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guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
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I had access to good learning resources for the
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The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
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to this module
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module
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Introduction to C++ Programming (SPA4321)
No. of responses = 59 (67.82%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=59

av.=4.42
md=5
dev.=0.77

54.2%
32

5

37.3%
22

4

6.8%
4

3

0%
0

2

1.7%
1

1

I had access to good learning resources for the
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to this module
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Mathematical Techniques 2 (SPA4122)
No. of responses = 62 (49.6%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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Mean value is within the
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1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
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Our Universe (SPA4101)
No. of responses = 28 (31.11%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
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I had access to good learning resources for the
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Quantum Physics (SPA4215)
No. of responses = 62 (48.82%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
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Study Skills for Physicists (SPA4000)
No. of responses = 39 (31.2%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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Mean value is within the
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1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
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